Cheval

URBAN FOX (gb) f.4

LADY FRANKEL (gb) f.4

L'ARC (jpn) f.5

RHODODENDRON (ire)

£.4

NAVARO GIRL (ire) f.4

PRIX DE L'OPERA Longines 2018

Plat, GROUPE I, 500.000 €, juments de 3 ans et plus, 2000 métres, ParisLongchamp (partants)

Origines

Foxwedge - Lomapamar
(Nashwan)

Frankel - Lady Vettori
(Vettori)

Deep Impact - Lilacs And
Lace (Flower Alley)

Galileo - Halfway To
Heaven (Pivotal)

Holy Roman Emperor -
Neele (Peintre Celebre)

Propriétaire

Barnane Stud

Gestut Ammerland

Kieffers Co. Ltd.

Magnier/Tabor/Smith

Stall Nizza

Entraineur

Wj. Haggas

A. Fabre

M. Matsunaga

Ap. O'brien

P. Schiergen

James
William Doyle

Pierre-Charles
Boudot

Yutaka Take

Donnacha
O'brien

Cristian
Demuro

K9

58

58

58

58

58

Gains€  Musique

546687 2p2plpdplp(17)4p4p8p4

143945 4p2p(17)3p7plp3p 6p3pl

250373 8p8p2plp9p2p(17)7p0p0

1618792 6p9p6p9plpdp(17)2plp7

105225 3p6p 3p4p(17)6plp2p5p

Eleveurs

Mascalls Stud

Gestut
Ammerland

Northern Racing

Orpendale,
Chelston, Wynatt

J.Imm


https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=urban%20fox
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=lady%20Frankel
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=l'arc
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=rhododendron
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=navaro%20girl
https://c-f.fr/forum/courses-plates/2802-prix-de-l-opera-2018

10

11

DESERT DIAMOND (gb)
£3

ATHENA (ire) f.3

CASTELLAR.3

HOMERIQUE (usa) f.3

MY SISTER NAT f.3

WILD ILLUSION (gb) f.3

Ec.1

Dubawi - Arizona Jewel p ,
(Dansili) 1 )
./

Camelot - Cherry Hinton
(Green Desert)

©

American Post - Q
Highphar (Highest 2 /r‘b
Honor) &

Exchange Rate - Chiquita
Picosa (Congaree)

'_\
N
@ ’

Acclamation - Starlet's
Sister (Galileo)

[EEN
N
3o

Dubawi - Rumh
(Monsun)

o1
.

Khalid Abdullah

Smith/Magnier/Tabor

Darpat France

Ecurie De Montlahuc

Gemini Stud

Godolphin

Mr. Stoute

Ap. O'brien

C. Laffon-Parias

Fh. Graffard

Fh. Graffard

C. Appleby

Oisin Murphy

Wayne-Martin
Lordan

Olivier Peslier

Christophe
Soumillon

Mickael
Barzalona

William Buick

56

56

56

56

56

56

73897

563748

137100

185300

89650

773884

2p1p 2p4plplp(17)5p8p

4p7p 1p3p4plp2p2p 8pdp

1p0p1p2plp(17)5p

7plp3p2p 1p

1p 3p2p1p2p

1p2p 2p4p(17)1p3plp

48.5

Juddmonte Farms

Ron Con, Chelston

Darpat France

N. Drion, F. Drion

Ecurie Des
Monceaux

Godolphin


https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=desert%20diamond
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=athena
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=castellar
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=homerique
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=my%20sister%20nat
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=wild%20illusion
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13

14

15

16

WINTER LIGHTNING (ire)
f.3Ec.1

NIGHT OF ENGLAND (gb)

£3

WELL TIMED (ger) 1.3

WITH YOU (gh) 1.3

MAGIC WAND (ire) f.3

Shamardal - Eastern Joy
(Dubai Destination)

Lord Of England - Ninas
Rainbow (Rainbow
Quest)

Holy Roman Emperor -
Wells Present (Cadeaux
Genereux)

Dansili - In Clover
(Inchinor)

Galileo - Prudenzia
(Dansili)

~
>
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Godolphin

Stall Route 66

Stall Ullmann

George Strawbridge

Tabor/Smith/Magnier/
Jooste

S. Bin Suroor

H. Grewe

Jp. Carvalho

F. Head

Ap. O'brien

Hector Crouch

Clement
Lecoeuvre

Maxime
Guyon

Aurelien
Lemaitre

Ryan-Lee
Moore

56

56

56

56

56

207721

113750

357300

403550

363215

5p3p 3plplp(17)2p

6p2p 2p1p5p(17)2pdp

6plp 1plplp(17)4p

3plp5p2p(17)1plp

2p5p5p1p 4plp3p(17)7p

48.0

48.0

50.0

52.0

51.5

Godolphin

Windmill Farm

Stall Ullmann

G. Strawbridge

Ec. Des Monceaux,
Ec. Skymarc Farm


https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=winter%20lightning
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=night%20of%20england
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=well%20timed
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=with%20you
https://c-f.fr/recherche?q=magic%20wand

